R E V I S E D  J U N E  1 ,  2 0 0 9
S O L I D  S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L
KITCHEN FAUCETS + POT FILLERS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
06.01.09
Warranty & How to Order................................... 3-5
Deck Mounted Bridge Mixers..............................6-7
Wall Mounted Bridge Mixers...............................8-9

BSS= Brushed Stainless Steel  PSS= Polished Stainless Steel
       *Formerly BSS= 52                               *Formerly PSS= 60
EXAMPLE: hOW TO ORdER SOLId STAINLESS STEEL FAUCETS
1.  Choose your desired product. (Item Number)
2.  Specify your desired handle.  For example, to order the pot filler pictured above with the metal lever, it becomes 1003-M .
3.  Specify your finish.  For example, to order the pot filler pictured above with the metal lever in Brushed Stainless Steel,
    it becomes 1003-M-BSS.
hOW TO ORdER
 1003-*-***  Wall Mount $1075.00 $1185.00
 ITEM SPECIFICS BRUSHED STAINLESS POLISHED STAINLESS
5
X= metal wheel M= metal lever W=white ceramic lever B=black ceramic lever
handle Options
BSS= Brushed Stainless Steel  PSS= Polished Stainless Steel
*All pricing subject to change without notice
06.01.09
 PULL-OFF SPRAY WITh 10" SWIVEL SPOUT
PULL-OFF SPRAY WITh 8" SWIVEL SPOUT
 1015-*-*** 10" Pull-off spray $1675.00 $1840.00
 1215-*-*** 8" Pull-off spray $1675.00 $1840.00
10" SWIVEL SPOUT
 1014-*-*** 10" Swivel Spout $1295.00 $1425.00
 ITEM SPECIFICS BRUSHED STAINLESS POLISHED STAINLESS
 ITEM SPECIFICS BRUSHED STAINLESS POLISHED STAINLESS
 ITEM SPECIFICS BRUSHED STAINLESS POLISHED STAINLESS
dECK MOUNTEd BRIdGE MIXERS
SOLID STAINLESS STEEL
• 10" Pull-off spray swivel spout
• Patented pull off spray design
• Push/pull spray head diverts from stream to spray
• Silicone nozzles for easy cleaning
• Plastic coated stainless steel hose for easy cleaning
• Built in air gap
• Lifetime quarter turn ceramic cartridge
• Requires standard 1 3/8"-1 5/8" faucet hole drilling
• 8" Pull-off spray swivel spout
• Patented pull off spray design
• Push/pull spray head diverts from stream to spray
• Silicone nozzles for easy cleaning
• Plastic coated stainless steel hose for easy cleaning
• Built in air gap
• Lifetime quarter turn ceramic cartridge
• Requires standard 1 3/8"-1 5/8" faucet hole drilling
• 10" Swivel spout
• Deck mounted
• Lifetime quarter turn ceramic cartridge
• Requires standard 1 3/8"-1 5/8" faucet hole drilling
6
X= metal wheel M= metal lever W=white ceramic lever B=black ceramic lever
handle Options
BSS= Brushed Stainless Steel  PSS= Polished Stainless Steel
19
 3
/8
 in
in NPT Connection
NPT Connection
NPT Connection
06.01.09
dECK MOUNTEd BRIdGE MIXERS
SOLID STAINLESS STEEL
 1013-*-*** 18" Dual Articulated Spout $1675.00 $1840.00
 1019-*-*** 9" Single Articulated Spout $1635.00 $1795.00
 ITEM SPECIFICS BRUSHED STAINLESS POLISHED STAINLESS
 ITEM SPECIFICS BRUSHED STAINLESS POLISHED STAINLESS
ARTICULATEd dUAL SWIVEL SPOUT
ARTICULATEd SINGLE SWIVEL SPOUT